

		Eggs	Dairy	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (contains gluten)	Tree Nuts	Peanut
BASES	Hummus 🍴				▲			
	Basmati Rice 🍴			○				
	Romaine 🍴							
	Couscous 🍴			○		▲		
	Baba Ghanoush 🍴				▲			
	Pita Bread 🍴			▲		▲		
PROTEINS	Chicken Shawarma				✖	✖		
	Steak			○				
	Falafel 🍴			○				
	Crispy Chicken	▲		○		▲		
	Crispy Chicken Tenders 🍷	▲		○		▲		
TOPPINGS	Chopped Salad 🍴							
	Purple Cabbage 🍴			○				
	Middle Eastern Pickles 🍴							
	Sumac Onions 🍴							
SAUCES	Tahini 🍴				▲			
	Garlic	▲		○				
	S'khug 🍴			○				
	Harissa 🍴							
	Lemon Vinaigrette 🍴			○				
	Nafziki		▲					
EXTRAS	Naf Fries	△		○		△		
	Lentil Soup 🍴			○				
	Baklava 🍴	▲	▲	▲	▲	▲	▲	▲

🍷 This product is halal. (Available in MiN Stores Only)

🍴 This product is vegan.

▲ This product contains the allergen listed.

✖ This product is processed in a facility where trace elements of the allergen are present.

○ This product is cooked with a highly refined soy oil but does not trigger a soy allergy.

△ This product is cooked in oil that contains trace elements of an allergen.

Wheat and gluten categories are combined since all Naf Naf Grill gluten-containing items contain wheat.

This chart reflects the ingredients of Naf Naf Grill's product recipes. Foods may come in contact with one another during preparation, which is not reflected on this chart. Naf Naf Grill does not guarantee that cross-contact with allergens will not occur. Ingredient changes may occur before this chart is updated.

Please let us know if you or anyone in your party has a food allergy. For general information on food allergens, visit the Food Allergy Research & Education (FARE) website at <https://www.foodallergy.org>.